

E-file

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ARBITRATION PETITION (L) NO.34865 OF 2023

Xylem Integrated Solution Pvt. Ltd. .. Petitioner

Versus

Sasan Power Limited .. Respondent

...

Mr.Jehaan Mehta i/b Mr.Meiron Damania for the Petitioner.

...

CORAM: BHARATI DANGRE, J.

DATED : 26th MARCH, 2024

P.C:-

At the request of the learned counsel for the Petitioner,
re-notify to 22/04/2024.

(SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.)